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Year 2

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

 

CORE MODULES

 
SEMESTER 1

NS270

NS280

NS432

NS231

NS390

NS296

Epidemiology

Sociology Health and Illness

Making Sense of Mental Health & Illness

Biochemistry and Health

Health Promotion

Quantitative Research Skills 

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits 

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88334


 SEMESTER 2

NS218

NS232

NS233

NS234

NS272

NS297

Sexual Health

Campaigning for Health Equity

Human Genetics & Cell Biology

Freedom and Health

Anthropology Health and Illness

Qualitative Research Skills 

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits 

 There are no optional Modules on BHS 2
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